
1 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際高等学校札幌 6 51.79 23.53 28.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -1.60 6.40-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 0 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 1

4 1Lz*+1T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 3 2

23.80 23.53

Composition 1.67 5.585.50 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.675.75 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.675.50 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.75

28.26

2 道  免  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 4 50.26 25.89 24.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.16 4.740 0 -1 -2 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.47 1.53-4 -3 -1 -2 -2

4 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.00 9.240 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 0 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

25.84 25.89

Composition 1.67 4.925.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.925.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

24.37
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3 西  本  那  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芽室高校 5 42.60 18.96 24.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.78 3.88-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 0 1 1

19.94 18.96

Composition 1.67 4.925.25 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.835.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.25 5.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

24.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 松  岡  晃太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 2 36.89 14.92 22.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+COMBO ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 1 1

6 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 0 0 0 -1

17.35 14.92

Composition 1.67 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

22.97

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 井  上  聡一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

市立札幌旭丘高等学校 1 36.84 15.99 21.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 0 0 -2 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 3 2

4 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCSpB 1.70 -0.45 1.25-4 -4 -1 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 -1

20.12 15.99

Composition 1.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.75

21.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権男子
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